

**MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No. 27303 of 2019**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                       | OFFICE NOTE                                         |
|---------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|
| 08.     | 14.08.2026 | <p><b><u>RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>Petitioner's counsel is absent.</p> <p>List on 07.09.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o<br/>Bdr.</p> | <p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p> |